
 17  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

324241 Viper 2,05

668274 Ciao Bambino 12,00

417243 Pelanty 6,50

644775 Silver Dollar 8,00

231652 Tundra 4,50

557645 Santa Lucia 10,00

475346 Shrapnel 5,50

883887 Hot Doggy 21,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

313233 Astra 1,90

553117 Swifty 7,00

622484 Bolero 15,00

262477 Sharky 8,50

486888 Drake G 23,00

626251 Taylor Maid 3,00

413285 Rodeo Fan 10,00

447674 Gipsy King 13,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

655625 Diva 5,50

628575 Kuznets 10,00

617878 Heatwave 29,00

643183 Froggie Doggie 6,50

747287 Theofanis 8,00

122684 Soundwave 3,00

263713 Melanouri 4,30

164831 Racing Puppy 4,30

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

556125 Bright Heart 5,00

688282 Artemon 9,00

381866 Toy Boy 11,00

666326 Drama Queen 7,00

521336 Shockwave 6,00

782874 Weatherstorm 23,00

732212 Wild Child 2,75

133652 Clearwater 3,55

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

828858 Energy 23,00

245648 Reverie 7,00

234541 Lithos 6,00

241313 Runin Straight 4,30

743454 Electric Lights 11,00

631351 Zebedee 5,00

452323 Wogans Run 2,50

133625 Sitting Bull 9,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

423424 Rapid Red 5,00

414277 Lord James 6,00

355411 Time For Tea 3,55

527817 Press Officer 9,00

117322 Warp Witch 2,40

752653 Frequent Flyer 11,00

885684 Nuetron Star 51,00

375775 Bullet 7,50

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

567413 DarkKnight 5,00

887886 Turners Hootch 29,00

756327 Ready To Rock 11,00

661851 Qvo Vadis 6,50

514551 Headhunter 3,00

237114 Sitcom 7,50

323311 Apple Candy 2,85

377286 Rocket Rich 9,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

526683 Roulette 7,00

654366 Ringmaster 4,50

433387 Apiliotis 8,50

214353 Van Gone 3,20

467462 Whitecap 10,00

142555 Kardassi 3,40

787171 Fazla Olmak 51,00

711135 Treble Chance 5,50

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

434652 Shadowsword 5,50

528222 Retribution 8,00

335332 Surf 3,25

535423 Perseus 10,00

113151 More Of The Same 3,50

776826 Stella Polare 6,50

647415 Cha-Cha 4,50

176887 Mutts Nuts 26,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

784666 Winter Wolf 15,00

748385 Metal Foot 26,00

276155 Hunky Dory 8,50

332475 Pac Man 2,75

737355 Bruja 7,00

125575 Latarnik 2,00

653224 Doberdog 10,00

176357 T-Bone 12,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

727877 Ossies Owls 11,00

267473 Dogs Dinner 5,00

275763 Sure Thing 6,00

828778 Betty Boop 19,00

213112 Strewth Zeus 2,40

377112 Immortal 5,00

868561 Kingston Court 8,50

685264 MK Boy 7,00

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

641135 Rusty Sugar 10,00

614867 Top Of The Hill 12,00

532853 Warp Stone 5,50

818212 Golden Forest 8,00

133112 Felina 3,00

888868 Handle Bars 23,00

147235 Nukewarm 2,75

441624 Scary Fairy 6,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

341232 Pozak 2,85

613132 Sooty 4,50

226226 Honourable Horis 6,50

124245 Rhino 8,00

884878 Ever Ready 26,00

467336 Sam Na Sam 4,30

638656 Auntie Helen 10,00

147714 Nowt Taken Out 5,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

461222 Firefall 2,75

442857 Velocity Vic 4,50

838788 Penny Leaf 29,00

632343 Space Geisha 4,50

744123 Captains Table 5,50

724461 Acid 8,00

468316 Avion 10,00

466681 Molly 6,50

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

813777 Xantho 8,50

862874 Neptunes Dream 19,00

536676 Infinity 11,00

424561 Bartender 4,50

312221 War Lord 2,55

356774 Nasty Nigel 6,00

643474 Cant Keep Up 5,00

564762 Coco Boy 7,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

256214 Bieber Fever 3,40

766733 Just Do It 6,00

623565 Raptor 9,00

887488 Inca Pride 17,00

683555 Rajah 7,50

112114 Zeus 2,85

662654 Kibosh 11,00

551576 Rix 5,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

742284 Spike 7,50

641264 Hunter-Killer 5,00

777262 KungFu Story 9,00

235442 Magical Mystery 6,00

555711 Shadowscan 11,00

445513 Wild Rose 3,00

261123 Alys Army 2,75

388867 Bloodletter 41,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

363578 Monster Madness 19,00

642245 Marmara Denizi 6,00

424722 Platinum 2,60

617758 Shadow Lady 11,00

171835 Odinga 7,50

522413 Thunder 3,75

322635 Jingle Jangle 5,00

621146 Hair Flick 9,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

346611 Smiley Miley 4,30

864551 Unachi 10,00

887137 Balal 6,50

746221 Fast As Poss 8,00

236553 Wagon Train 5,50

551323 Money Drop 2,20

688888 Chunga 19,00

477674 Seamaster 12,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

887837 Sunny Dawn 19,00

214841 Yeti Man 2,85

716586 Over There 7,00

152214 Perfetto 3,50

115542 Eye To Eye 5,00

242632 Zen Master 9,00

525736 Chief 6,00

136676 Romulus 11,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

123433 Sharikov 3,20

415446 Gordies Twitch 3,40

483547 Zorbas Punch 5,50

421168 Speedy Doll 8,50

322474 Pepe Cacio 7,00

443526 Vanity Sue 4,50

687862 Diamond Boy 26,00

668733 Droppys Dream 10,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

457883 Airspeed 17,00

611331 Crimson Advenger 4,30

736525 Banana Lungs 4,30

884827 Zimny Draw 10,00

471132 Yulutem 5,50

648158 Zapata 6,50

215131 Road Chaser 3,20

773428 Greek Goddess 8,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

366483 Monsier Diamont 7,50

146122 Healthy Eater 2,50

146322 Watch Me Go 3,75

875647 Shah Shehriyar 11,00

656888 Do Not Sniff 41,00

615335 Vroom Vroom 5,00

878633 Space Trooper 9,00

462765 Pot The Red 6,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

521234 Honey Blue 4,30

877748 Thunder Cloud 29,00

422463 Rickie 6,50

631117 Helios 5,50

851361 Gear Changer 4,30

121341 Lightning Lass 3,20

753758 Acrobat 10,00

584564 Purebred George 8,00

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

787888 Shepherds Pie 19,00

745451 Not Fast Enough 2,85

555662 Terrain 8,00

544237 Dead Heat 10,00

573514 Heartbreak Hotel 6,50

354225 Bold Trader 3,00

528626 Knackered 12,00

344626 Pretty Patty 5,50

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

856643 Karma Koma 6,00

248471 Stus On Fire 5,00

465622 Miss Patsy 4,30

211115 Fury 3,40

423836 Ben Trovato 9,00

642135 Feta Breeze 4,30

685875 Cacophony 29,00

333763 Rice And Chilly 7,50

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

315162 A Breed Apart 2,55

164234 Victory Thief 2,75

187868 Stinker 34,00

688316 Shapeless 7,00

652776 Frankie Falls 10,00

218775 Rio 12,00

661666 Trailblazer 8,50

511515 Tsar Boris 5,50

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

848588 Magenta Magic 23,00

122414 Banana Split 3,40

211877 Freak-Out 9,00

735432 Wrap It Up 4,00

666386 Afghan Wind 5,00

486464 Close To Home 6,50

743655 Wise Owl 4,30

873657 Bladerunner 8,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

888681 Var Misin 15,00

618313 Strike Through 6,00

127514 Brutus 5,00

636867 The Scorpion 9,00

622573 Solito Vince 3,50

778176 Aslan 11,00

554376 Beast 7,50

123721 Akritas 3,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

255113 Trying My Hardest 3,75

563763 Blue Raider 8,00

881888 Orma Norma 17,00

611411 The Value 3,75

454726 Stevie Boy 6,50

838531 Twighlight Wonder 10,00

253375 Groovy Heat 5,50

746126 September Sky 4,30

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

452767 Lightfoot 9,00

586445 Sunny Day 6,00

847628 Green Finger 7,50

887856 Stormy Zeus 21,00

122224 Witch Blade 3,25

671271 Handy Man 5,00

216113 Kane 3,00

637357 Kot Matroskin 11,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

685467 Blakeys Bus 9,00

754672 Rosemary Bud 6,00

232436 Stand By Me 7,50

316627 Rocket Ronnie 3,25

157142 Rag Doll 2,75

725446 Downsizer 11,00

577122 Tea Leaf 5,00

887887 Tangle 23,00

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

533521 Minus 3,00

678537 Trexalas 11,00

783317 Shadow 6,00

146645 Smither Jones 8,50

366666 Amigo 5,00

887788 Wanderer 19,00

322155 Algoritm 3,50

578276 Cool Blues 7,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

467577 Zodiac 13,00

345575 Wrecker 8,50

421857 Rock And Roll 7,00

231344 Bring It On 4,30

332351 Bridgewater Inn 2,00

541761 Johnny Jag 10,00

522415 Accelerando 5,50

528838 Falcon Wing 21,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

851553 Percy 4,50

827572 Rolling The Dice 10,00

665876 Wiara 8,50

868888 Clarence House 34,00

116261 Pencil Man 7,00

753124 Polymath 6,00

225436 Black Paws 3,55

351154 Nomad Prince 2,85

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

635646 Pork Chop 6,50

367865 Clare De Lune 12,00

818487 Krazy Kiss 21,00

426265 Aerodynamic 2,00

634643 Ela Pame 15,00

676354 Badda Bing 8,00

321463 Goldie 3,20

186818 You Too 10,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

236747 Ecce Cane 11,00

152815 Blue Zone 9,00

555438 Starmaster 6,00

335185 Days Of Spirit 7,00

321265 Lendal Lottie 4,00

675838 Dobranocka 15,00

453455 Elidon 5,00

713284 Wasted Life 2,60

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

145313 Savage Eyes 2,85

836534 Balcan Soul 6,00

221257 Nixey Pongo 7,00

121576 Auntie Ester 3,40

757744 Maccon 9,00

882188 Night Racer 29,00

453666 Captain Combat 5,00

787741 Lead Me On 11,00

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

344637 Sprite 7,00

732151 Breaking Dawn 2,05

312242 Ambassador 5,50

844488 Shouting Thief 41,00

651644 Momentus 10,00

223136 Master Mind 3,55

785551 Young Blood 8,50

751884 Nightstrike 12,00

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

233312 Helens Secret 2,25

181838 Fancy Feather 21,00

758654 Vesuvius 10,00

158837 On Zero 12,00

513442 Serious Sam 5,00

413377 Veloce 8,00

311523 Rolling Stone 4,30

456285 Warp Mind 6,50
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

378773 Andromeda 8,50

376242 Shaman 10,00

654888 Argonaftis 34,00

614684 Binbir Gece 3,75

555572 Wondrous Gunther 5,50

643756 Top And Tailor 7,00

222542 Purple Haze 2,85

335155 Madam Susu 4,50

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

564271 Duck Down 9,00

444624 Frenzy 7,50

312121 Celebrity Show 3,25

581342 Sandstorm 5,00

542511 Max Power 4,50

878582 Long Leash 23,00

124621 Passitaround 4,30

666746 Boy About Town 6,00

13:11
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

313324 His Nibs 29.57

341422 Charge Ahead 29.47

343114 Russanda Ranby 29.64

154466 Headiton Rowland 29.58

355631 Fair Game 29.75

332223 Geelo Dottie 29.49

13:42
13-03

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

322124 Farley Boy 29.60

351635 Grove Field 29.60

556614 On Stage Bonnie 29.80

322544 West Of Dromin 29.60

435545 Hour Glass Becky 29.87

341643 Myleens Elite 29.63

14:12
13-05

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

116263 Doonanes Sally 16.53

1214 Tullymurry Wings 16.34

11 Dansaor Maggie 16.44

5614 Ballymac Benji 16.40

622161 Stepaside Speedo 16.48

6226 Lightfoot Gilly 16.37

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

853568 Thor 34,00

533114 The Adept 2,75

248664 Little Miss Sunshine 10,00

738333 Friday Teatime 12,00

444463 Spectra 5,50

455777 Gaining Speed 8,00

313845 Fishers Pick 3,00

332573 Single Guy 6,50

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

861888 Bombay Express 26,00

657365 Shell Shock 4,50

322344 Astro Boy 4,30

311272 Semple Fudge 3,25

246452 Casablanca 5,00

786482 Bloodstone 7,50

814668 Holyrood 6,50

768882 Motho And Mungo 9,00

13:19
16-02

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

316325 Rathcoole Blue 16.77

321524 Knockroe Oak 16.45

416222 Suirview Ellis 16.47

245111 Unknown Stella 16.50

221165 Farnes Fudge 16.22

215542 Siberian Venus 16.28

13:48
16-04

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

255556 Dash Time 28.35

636231 Jogon Mark 28.36

523156 Sideshow Bob 28.43

651315 Farkland Minnie 28.41

234254 Caulry Alice 27.96

645555 Callas Maria 28.50

14:18
16-06

Sunderland (A7)450µ.

541514 Kinloch Blaze 28.49

452 Autumn Epona 28.84

541625 Our Doink 28.57

544421 Caulry Linda 28.66

441642 Baltylum Boo Boo 28.46

543543 Ryecroft Jean 28.90

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

525166 Fernado 10,00

275634 Quick Kid 3,40

212233 Alonza 3,20

841547 Billy Blue Blazes 7,00

552263 Angel Face 4,50

121653 Ola Moyo 5,50

571825 Ataman 8,50

837388 Snoop Dawg 34,00

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

774486 Teatotal 10,00

714754 Buzzbobs 6,00

271786 Physically Later 51,00

468571 Sahara 8,50

244131 Funky Brother 2,75

414114 Hammer Head 3,55

524474 Leave It Hanging 4,50

474124 Torque 7,00

13:28
13-02

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

452321 Truly A Blade 29.47

166412 Bodell Mini Me 29.68

324412 Theres A Reason 29.54

622314 Allen Wizard 29.49

315255 El Hamis 29.53

336516 Shotgun Slade 29.13

13:57
13-04

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

315554 So Its Emily 30.08

316522 Head Iton Cheeky 30.09

515433 Sapphire Man 30.04

653226 Amazing Charm 30.21

131644 Kilvil Skylark 30.17

653552 Troydale Alex 30.03

14:27
13-06

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

421334 Swift Bruno 29.21

254211 Dromoher Breeze 29.38

412563 Best Judgement 29.35

223352 Yahoo Ticketyboo 29.15

553253 Tring Tornado 29.22

315635 Coolemore Pogba 29.27

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

567748 Bobs Your Uncle 5,50

675738 Man-Spider 8,00

332214 Aegean Glory 4,00

652223 Herr Krebs 3,20

854267 Ripclaw 4,50

173112 Fudge It 10,00

668887 The Head Beagle 21,00

271568 Hardcase 6,50

13:03
16-01

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

435564 Long Lost Friend 28.14

663554 Blastoff Mata 28.16

315132 Ballymac Lomax 28.22

453221 Pineau De Re 28.24

424435 Amazing Mari 28.36

212452 Ballyshannon One 27.89

13:34
16-03

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

156366 Lord Lieutenant 16.39

432643 Ryecroft Alba Bo 16.22

413553 Fearsome Lunar 16.52

143524 Brosna Brae 16.35

654511 Our Karma Girl 16.33

612213 Chatham Gale 16.08

14:04
16-05

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

164262 Another Tily 27.77

544464 Whites Mccool 27.53

444555 Orbital Gaga 27.92

614564 Market Winner 27.65

266141 Mill Patricia 27.75

243132 Walk Tall 27.94

14:32
16-07

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

126513 Corduff Whacker 27.94

441225 Amys Friend 27.97

545426 Awesome Harry 27.68

63451 Braefield Brooke 27.96

344552 Sober Judge 27.73

252125 Aghaburren Brae 27.82
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14:42
13-07

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

314455 Bodell Kitty 29.88

264633 Tazibel Express 30.09

613644 Elusive Haircut 29.84

163533 Slaneyside Kirby 29.40

441311 Her In Doors 29.19

314513 Slaneyside Bingo 29.08

15:12
13-09

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

253423 Emilys Princess 29.83

662511 Carriglad Adele 29.99

321654 Joella Sarah 30.18

265145 Graiguenoe Star 29.61

624115 Katies General 29.82

242155 Fahee Bell 29.95

15:44
13-11

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

334363 Blue Boy Hawk 16.78

616465 Marks Act 16.77

613513 Twiglet 16.77

322352 Mineola Aunty 16.77

226513 Metric Majestic 16.90

434156 Lisdean Snitch 16.71

16:18
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

665241 Kelva Keane 24.37

645633 Cicely Bealtaine 24.32

525 Out Of Newyork 24.14

621156 Tullymurry Bruce 24.42

555332 Movilla Mel 24.15

346164 Mikey Junior 24.44

16:57
02-03

Crayford (H2) 380µ.

451343 Snowdon Amy 24.25

255554 Ninja Rascal 24.26

222215 Cloutem Vic 24.45

332312 Lord Kilgraney 24.32

452456 Kakantu 24.06

635161 Tintreach Harry 24.34

14:47
16-08

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

161565 Franks Joy 27.85

4 Graigues Dottie 28.02

341361 Glenburn Jimmy 28.01

4413 Mill Beatrice 27.91

163553 Mays Outlander 28.16

412646 Ryecroft Chris 27.79

15:19
16-10

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

265126 Leathems Legend 28.58

141456 Urney Mint 28.42

312243 Autumn Mindy 28.24

431135 Market Hero 28.22

255332 Cashen Lizzie 28.11

215465 Silverhill Jenny 27.64

15:51
16-12

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

232331 Suncroft Suzie 27.52

512412 Nonos Girl 27.77

212551 Howsyourcow 27.82

556541 Linton Littlemix 27.46

533351 Kereight Sim 27.91

415164 Slaneyside Kazoo 27.49

16:27
12-02

Romford (A3) 400µ.

442544 Sleep Angel 24.60

322114 Burton Sovereign 24.63

565265 Miracle River 24.58

463355 Subway Express 24.43

122226 Our Olivia May 24.67

346664 Masambula Girl 24.46

17:07
12-04

Romford (A1) 400µ.

623561 Flawless Prince 24.44

622566 Powerful Girl 24.25

12266 Gemmas Pops 24.28

412561 Dudleys Rocket 24.33

335242 Chopchop Bloomer 24.35

252661 Be Majestic 24.28

14:58
13-08

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

434 Lightfoot Katie 30.06

345336 Mid Tipp Betty 29.92

163655 Coldasice 29.69

646624 War Lord 29.89

335322 Stepaside Lucas 29.58

544621 Geelo Twilight 29.84

15:27
13-10

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

562313 Blackrose Camino 29.45

621326 Skiproe Mick 29.38

413664 Droopys Dooks 29.34

213641 Magna Babe 29.37

525356 Cooneen Maggie 29.34

244653 Swift Painter 29.25

15:58
13-12

Sheffield (A8) 500µ.

263533 Shes All There 30.11

454425 Stunning Buster 30.23

564566 Ursuline Lexi 30.29

643222 Bodell Katie 30.33

644224 Mullrook Cahill 30.16

551645 Arkley Gate 30.43

16:37
02-02

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

542515 Newlawn Emma 24.14

324454 Eldarco 24.09

435453 Jet Stream Turbo 24.17

161413 Curragh Fantasy 24.08

356652 Nut Job 24.28

413532 Lizzies Terror 24.31

17:17
02-04

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

231133 Knockglass Rose 23.97

442334 Jolly Ringer 23.81

543 Deecees Oscar 23.88

236553 Pure Pepe 23.68

161654 Defiant 23.99

546324 Demolition Doll 24.04

15:04
16-09

Sunderland (A8)450µ.

363333 Crossfield Diane 28.82

662663 Linton Toptotti 28.91

645243 Macys Mohican 28.79

533 Pioneer Poet 28.75

346334 Two Faced 28.79

352332 Dream Maker 28.68

15:33
16-11

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

355421 Lissane Road 28.37

422513 Dudleys Fun 28.44

535244 Armchair Peppard 28.17

416344 Poolie Laura 28.24

364335 Literary Lantern 28.14

344413 Rommel 28.06

16:08
12-01

Romford (A8) 400µ.

635354 Rockwell Billy 25.33

3 Devon Treasure 25.33

325356 Wheretheheartis 25.18

452516 Ten Of Spades 25.14

315642 Bang On Eugene 24.90

334235 Devon Victoria 25.14

16:47
12-03

Romford (A2) 400µ.

416633 Young Diva 24.66

124645 Freedom Quattro 24.57

425553 Master Balboa 24.39

235663 Vics Apollo 24.51

121235 Ajlo Bona Fido 24.51

454355 Sorceress 24.30

17:28
12-05

Romford (A5) 400µ.

455321 Bearhaven Aliza 24.64

436523 Romantic Jose 24.65

235652 Youaremysunshine 24.79

364243 Lynton Poppy 24.52

115422 Ants Alfred 24.76

552153 Sundance Shadow 24.73
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17:38
02-05

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

523333 Bye Bye Cuckoo 24.50

445254 Keeperhill Kerry 24.36

642 Leamaneigh Biddy 24.50

532446 Slimthetic 24.35

565645 Jaxxon Phantom 24.39

644562 White Fly 24.51

18:18
02-07

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

235662 Tintreach Reggie 24.27

433346 Olwinn Prince 24.02

325124 Whiteys Galaxy 24.27

421553 Newlawn Roy 24.11

223341 Scrubit Freddie 23.92

453616 Millbank Brig 24.21

18:57
02-09

Crayford (S4) 540µ.

631143 Pesky Drama 34.44

451633 Droopys Jimena 34.80

463432 Poormans Pride 34.61

162521 Sapphire Rose 34.46

132652 Darlu Beauty 34.30

241141 Astra Benefit 34.65

19:33
02-11

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

256265 Fridays Rachael 23.84

512215 Corrough Brae 23.93

611465 Pretend Times 24.09

365443 Fawkham Bugatti 23.89

131561 Tommy Tea Bag 23.86

132226 From Thurles 24.00

20:04
02-13

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

362343 Blackrose Seve 23.68

441145 Cuteen Jess 23.78

655131 Call Dinks 23.64

335223 Droopys Andes 23.78

352622 Droopys Sandiego 23.60

451522 Swift Breasley 23.78

17:48
12-06

Romford (A4) 400µ.

533565 Burtonlodge Ward 24.56

241136 Flynns Hurricane 24.78

533136 Tracys Daisy 24.73

536646 Tullycanna Milly 24.92

516544 Sonic Tagg 24.78

343223 Raspberry Beret 24.69

18:27
12-08

Romford (S1) 575µ.

244256 Sober Now 35.65

222534 Clodagh Warrior 35.57

213116 Fahrenheit Billy 35.60

553651 Dads Gift 35.84

432211 Swabys Soul 35.72

166516 Gable Storm 35.59

19:07
12-10

Romford (A2) 400µ.

325411 In The Morning 24.53

144211 Myella Betty 24.56

453365 To Tone Tas 24.44

114453 Dower Theo 24.54

636623 Chopchop Joey 24.61

611125 Swipe And Deploy 24.44

19:38
12-12

Romford (A3) 400µ.

565533 Gable Echo 24.49

653215 Padres Light 24.59

451512 Cape Casino 24.76

555414 Itsur Mistress 24.57

246431 Clonleigh Act 24.54

366443 Gorgeous George 24.52

20:11
12-14

Romford (A8) 400µ.

164441 Raging Free 25.15

651666 Thatchers Sharon 25.08

56466 Thailand Pearl 25.27

655344 Glowing Embers 25.03

616565 Frollein Jaxx 25.08

444455 Little Kimye 25.48

17:58
02-06

Crayford (S2) 540µ.

213561 Twilight Flicker 34.51

334334 Out Of Chicago 34.24

625342 Hollyhill Nellie 34.29

432316 Bossy Guest 34.47

444264 Topper Blaze 34.28

213614 Droopys Jude 34.48

18:37
02-08

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

3 Coolanga Rose 24.02

141544 Stophers Jet 24.07

356565 Diceys Dream 24.02

132231 Paradise Destiny 24.11

142133 Jaxxon A Solo 23.92

135566 Lemming Dyl 24.03

19:17
02-10

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

441444 Milos Spring 23.83

321143 Keeperhill Dubh 23.95

631254 Highwayman 23.99

313213 Kingdom Ruler 23.64

323311 Liberty Queen 23.85

142261 Droopys Pasadena 23.86

19:47
02-12

Crayford (S6) 540µ.

612123 Smell The Money 35.19

446653 Vigorous Shania 34.93

414651 Now Then Trouble 35.29

444334 Corrough Quest 35.07

111556 Misfit Chica 34.71

126616 The Other Jasmin 35.00

20:18
02-14

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

531223 Rising Bullet 24.06

352134 Monagea Katie 24.39

463556 Lagile Spirit 24.36

36 Rattling Dusty 24.31

564324 Canvas Bounce 24.57

623242 Run Ginger Run 24.25

18:08
12-07

Romford (A1) 400µ.

516465 Gable Typhoon 24.27

545453 Khal Drogo 24.45

534135 Ardrahan Scamp 24.56

145533 Wharfofessex 24.31

425345 To Tone Steve 24.37

123625 Droopys Lucky 24.38

18:47
12-09

Romford (A1) 400µ.

141335 Bibbys Legend 24.49

144466 Chopchop Josh 24.48

621153 Zoos Tahoe 24.44

314554 Confident Gitana 24.34

3343 Slaneyside Haydn 24.47

342116 Vics Rhea 24.40

19:22
12-11

Romford (A1) 400µ.

116456 Billhilly Fizz 24.39

211544 To Tone Prince 24.26

114326 Dinner Twobobs 24.22

361162 Daddys Lil Girl 24.48

111462 Bali Boy 24.42

462226 Ardrahan Zorro 24.10

19:56
12-13

Romford (A1) 400µ.

466511 Jaytee Babylon 24.29

421441 Clonkeen Rebel 24.22

113622 Ballymac Ovanny 24.20

441153 Newlawn Jumbo 24.15

333144 Piemans Rocket 24.20

211336 Bevs Bandit 24.26

20:28
04-01

Hove (A6) 515µ.

223636 Myles Baby 30.55

616666 Racenight Duke 30.54

224361 Aegean Razl 30.57

344561 Daylens Volcano 30.80

153535 Shed End Chelsea 30.74

226554 Candolim Sunset 30.49
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20:33
07-01

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

315522 Queenies Angey 29.55

226315 Scarlet Sansa 29.69

665441 Susies Call 29.67

225632 Spuds Place 29.59

464465 Drumcrow Sly 29.37

362445 Dunvegan Lad 29.53

20:56
06-02

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

336 Ballydoyle Joey 28.70

512265 March On Poppie 28.79

234124 Plan Ahead 28.83

516665 Swift Bethany 28.90

233234 Trumpers Kelsa 28.34

44143 Prize Fighter 28.56

21:16
04-04

Hove (A3) 515µ.

143215 Dinner Thetruth 30.14

563453 Whoneeds Charity 30.36

324315 Liosgarbh All 30.14

124442 Clairkeith Chloe 30.30

323321 Broadway Ghost 30.12

452423 Dafaoite Junior 30.17

21:36
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

112632 Ashbank Dec 30.05

136554 Welcomed Guest 29.54

432122 Target Reah 29.96

552666 Some Recruit 29.68

441132 Queenies Three 29.09

141124 Cragbrien Toby 28.95

21:59
06-06

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

215112 Keplar Six 28.42

361412 Droopys Rob 28.25

111111 King Elvis 28.16

562211 Droopys Aussie 28.46

512351 Ashbank Christy 28.00

62 Glenanore Diego 28.42

20:38
06-01

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

621214 Rockcity Explode 28.84

226124 Droopys Orange 28.80

115255 Gortkelly Damo 28.62

163415 Bowlingbreno 28.56

165241 Sporting Captain 28.82

442323 Churchill Boy 28.77

21:01
04-03

Hove (A4) 515µ.

521322 Westmead Joey 30.33

236523 Who Needs Chaos 30.33

222126 Jokeisover 30.36

154145 Cloheena Hooley 30.33

323212 Baran Texas 30.24

642511 Sizzlers Gunboat 30.47

21:21
07-04

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

231153 Steel Bolt 29.45

346322 Crooks Assassin 29.31

212541 Saint Reidy 29.37

513324 Clem Fandango 29.34

434151 Foulkscourt Bolt 29.50

414366 Jumeirah Ebony 29.45

21:43
06-05

Monmore (OR) 684µ.

415123 Rubys Rascal 38.20

145433 Soars Above

411311 Karlow Turbo

342535 Strides Hugo

131243 Goldies Seb

512314 Keplar Nine

22:04
04-07

Hove (OR) 285µ.

215151 Wildfire Blossom 16.19

414513 Lenas Paddy 16.56

224146 Bar The Warrior 16.55

434123 Sizzlerscheyenne 16.50

343315 Droopys Schnozz 16.39

112561 Broadstrand Kiwi 16.39

20:44
04-02

Hove (A5) 515µ.

115554 Ascot Harry 30.45

522141 Who Needs Spirit 30.37

524542 Lemon Derek 30.66

133 Droopys Tay 30.53

311231 Last Legs 30.55

511325 Siobhans Fancy 30.44

21:06
07-03

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

364165 Target Diva 29.65

152153 Shellam Shiva 29.60

625516 Spyinthesky 29.55

541652 Jumeirah Mrs Kay 29.60

524265 Alnwick Bisto 29.26

462233 Dragon Tracker 29.52

21:26
06-04

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

216614 Droopys Turin 28.23

142641 Danzey Exception

512133 Jet Stream Larry 28.40

334332 King Eden 28.13

411324 La Brava 27.97

226313 Forest Con 28.15

21:48
04-06

Hove (OR) 515µ.

115225 Jaytee Spartacus

322135 Celtic Ash 29.92

356116 Inislosky Mull 30.06

541441 Clash 29.79

125342 Silverhill Conor 29.79

432116 Free Passage 29.92

22:09
07-07

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

264643 Bramble Swift 29.52

114433 Mineola Mama 29.22

436453 Caltra Lucy 29.34

434464 Never Cry Wolf 29.33

434341 Jetts Jasper 29.37

515354 Bloos Glaisestar 29.11

20:49
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

15233 Hats On Hector 30.10

663216 Ballymac Mortey 29.94

241612 Nice Bubbles 29.82

516664 Bramble Fionn 29.57

241564 Newlawn Renee 29.39

541435 Farloe Raider 29.14

21:11
06-03

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

114111 Mydras Tipp

521115 Cuba Libre 38.01

153341 Rosshill Robbie 38.14

351324 Vatican Rocco 37.79

211124 Glideaway Bertie 37.84

153116 Coolavanny Bear 37.78

21:31
04-05

Hove (OR) 285µ.

251531 Abbodabbo Storm 16.33

411261 Wheres Oscar 16.36

1 Ballymac Father 16.30

221562 Caras Rosie Jean 16.40

2 Macumu 16.36

243432 Gemini Joker 16.51

21:53
07-06

Newcastle (D1)290µ.

15 Squire Gage 17.23

566613 Newinn Louis 17.28

343214 Pippys Jet 17.20

412361 Kante Man 17.31

111466 Havana Hi Ace 17.11

265242 Edwards Memorie 17.25

22:16
06-07

Monmore (OR) 835µ.

132351 Slick Strauss

562561 Zenas Mollie

572314 Ribble Atom

215353 Durrow Warbler

456531 Surprise Me Bill

134633 Inch Forward
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22:21
04-08

Hove (OR) 285µ.

121251 Stellars Avenger 16.42

622322 Dusko Popov 16.28

15 Punkrock Rambo 16.41

116352 Ballinclare Solo 16.37

533111 Jackals Pavlova 16.33

613522 Spiderman 16.26

22:44
07-09

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

542623 Clickthetill 29.09

653116 Pinewood Barney 29.30

125621 Conna Banger 29.20

355334 Power Ahead 29.04

232535 Till Linnet 28.93

162322 Bramble Keegan 29.23

22:26
07-08

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

154545 Wise Wonder 29.00

424631 Crooks Cruiser 28.82

416414 Droopys Bouchard 28.84

613152 Nalas Berry 28.79

611166 Jumeirah Erin 28.89

412531 Going All In 28.88

22:51
06-09

Monmore (OR) 264µ.

124214 Ballymac Healy 15.33

115434 Jumeirah Maximus

152145 Shlowdown Sally

331131 Droopys Trapeze

656365 Chancer Mac 15.31

223112 Walk The Talk

22:33
06-08

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

253232 Spa Road Piper 38.22

343312 Buckos Lass 38.08

411211 Swift Hansel 37.74

235221 Newinn Blitz 38.02

123121 Geelo Monty 37.60

53312 Jetstream Lynx 37.72

22:56
04-10

Hove (OR) 475µ.

523332 Hes Easy

222524 Batmans Aunt

444236 Another Me 28.05

514541 Moreton Madras

21455 The Other Bear

322232 Bothar Nua Lad

22:38
04-09

Hove (OR) 515µ.

522533 Headforasurprise 30.42

153251 Wildfire Candy 30.26

434122 Leaders Bell 29.93

431332 Coolavanny Artur 30.01

652323 Jumeirah Jon 29.98

214451 Guinness Moon 30.13

23:01
07-10

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

336631 Queenies Tommy 29.60

546463 Tullymurry Fitz 29.32

453541 Mollys Bonnie 29.37

421463 Rileys Stan 29.73

413213 Hee Haws Winifer 29.66

411463 Target Carla 29.66


